General information about company

Scrip code 538860

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE655P01029

Name of the company

PANAFIC INDUSTRIALS LIMITED

‘Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul. Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar cesio Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No







Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No.of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. ArehOICIng as & 70 0L | of securities (IX)
Cat Category of | Nos. Of i i derlyi h held total no. of shares
A1C8OTY | shareholder shareholders | P2'¢ UP paic-up underlying shares e (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
(09} equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = AV)+ otal as a
) (IIm) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) V)+ (VD) 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class (Y
held (V) ¢ e (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 1498294 1498294 1.82 1498294 1498294 |1.82
Group
B) Public 45942 80626706 80626706 98.18 80626706 80626706 | 98.18
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 45946 82125000 82125000 100 82125000 82125000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
No. Of ,asa % Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of She;res assuming full | Locked in | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
She;res No. of Wiesilyfing conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category Undlgr Shares _ Uit conve?r.tlble (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding " convertible held in
(D shareholder . Outstanding ” a percentage Asa Asa .
an convnglble Warrants securities of diluted % of o of |dematerialized Sub Sub Sub
securities (Xi) and No. Of share capital) | No. | total No. @) total | form (XIV) llt = ut - ut o
X) Wgrrants (XI)= (VI)+ | (a) |Shares ©-{8) | Shares ((:a; egory ff‘)egory <(:_2}.;:gory
Xi) (a) (X) As a % of held held 1 m i
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) i‘ 1.82 116325 (7.76 1488064
romoter
Group
(B) Public 98.18 79601686 80626706 | 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(2] Employee
Trusts
Total 100 116325(0.14 | 81089750 80626706 | 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid Partly hares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of 08 pait.up paid-up SHares S141ES AE shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity : as per SCRR, a7 o
(I1I) shares held Depository AV)+(V)+ Total
I shares e el 1957) (VIII) As a S Ot?
@) el oy || SR () (D) % of (A+B+C2) ; > | Total Voting
X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu 1498294 1498204 | 182 1498294 1498204 | 1.82
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 1498294 1498294 1.82 1498294 1498294 |1.82
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 1498294 1498294 | 1.82 1498294 1498294 | 1.82
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)
)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(© holding nominal 45643 61763577 61763577 | 7521 61763577 61763577 | 75.21
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(b holding nominal 23 11835700 11835700 | 14.41 11835700 11835700 | 14.41
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
o) Non Resident Indians | 5, 335108 335108 | 041 335108 335108 041
(NRIs)
1) Bodies Corporate 49 5305102 5305102 6.46 5305102 5305102 |6.46
(m) Any Other (specify) | 175 1387219 1387219 1.69 1387219 1387219 |[1.69
Sub-Total (B)(4) 45942 80626706 80626706 | 98.18 80626706 80626706 | 98.18
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 45942 80626706 80626706 | 98.18 80626706 80626706 | 98.18
(2+B)(3)+(B)
(€]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+B+C2 45946 82125000 82125000 100 82125000 82125000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 45946 82125000 82125000 100 82125000 82125000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding , Number of
0. as a % assuming Numberlof Shares plgdged -
No. Of No. of Shares . full conversion | Locked in or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Underlyn.lg of convertible shares (XII) | encumbered N‘“leer @i
. . Outstanding .. (XI1ID) equity shares

Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a :

Sr. Outstandi Outstandi convertible " ; held in
utstan 11n g Standing | oo curities and pv.elrcen aﬁe 0 Asa % As a % | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share N of total of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= ( ())' Shares | No. (a) | Shares category | category | category
s (VID+(X) Asa | @ |epq held ) (ii) (iii)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 1.82 116325 | 7.76 1488064
f’lu)b'T"tal @) 1.82 116325 [7.76 | 1488064
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1.82 116325 [7.76 | 1488064
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 7521 61029097 61763577 | 0 0
(h) 1441 11835700 11835700 | 0 0
1) 041 335108 335108 |0 0
() 6.46 5305102 5305102 |0 0
(m) 1.69 1096679 1387219 |0 0
(Sgb'TOtal ®) 98.18 79601686 80626706 |0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 98.18 79601686 80626706 | 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)X@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
o S 100 81089750
Total (A+B+C 100 116325 [0.14 | 81089750

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SARITA GUPTA

SAROJ GUPTA

ANIL GUPTA

RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAIPG1432A

AFCPGS5004R

AAIPG1433B

AFCPG5006P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1233310

138429

116325

10230

1498294

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1233310

138429

116325

10230

1498294

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

S

0.17

0.14

0.01

1.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1233310

138429

116325

10230

1498294

Class eg:y

Total

1233310

138429

116325

10230

1498294

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.5

0.17

0.14

0.01

1.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.17

0.14

0.01

1.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

116325

116325

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

100

7.76

Number of equity
shares held in

1233310

138429

116325

1488064




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HIMGIRI INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED

ENCASH SECURITIES LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCH7493L

AADCRS8387D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1484304

1071000

2555304

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1484304

1071000

2555304

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1484304

1071000

2555304

Class eg:y

Total

1484304

1071000

2555304

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.81

13

3.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1484304

1071000

2555304

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN |

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 1484304 1071000 2555304
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

P SADHANA

R SRINATH

K R ANNAPURNA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPP0279B

AGUPS1535J

ABRPA3383L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1385367

1302778

1081544

3769689

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1385367

1302778

1081544

3769689

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.69

4.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1385367

1302778

1081544

3769689

Class eg:y

Total

1385367

1302778

1081544

3769689

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.69

1.59

1.32

4.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.69

4.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1385367

1302778

1081544

3769689

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN |

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 1385367 1302778 1081544 3769689

Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

HUF

Firm

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

168

175

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1298063

73389

15767

1387219

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

1298063

73389

15767

1387219

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.02

1.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1298063

73389

15767

1387219

Class eg:y

Total

1298063

73389

15767

1387219

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.58

0.09

0.02

1.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.58

0.09

0.02

1.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

. 1007523 73389 15767 1096679
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 1298063 73389 15767 1387219
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0







