General information about company									
Scrip code	538860								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE655P01029								
Name of the company	PANAFIC INDUSTRIALS LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2022								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0.45							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.11							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.11							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.11							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.11							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		Number of Voting Rights held i of securities (IX)		in each class	
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a	
· /	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	1498294			1498294	1.82	1498294		1498294	1.82	
(B)	Public	45942	80626706			80626706	98.18	80626706		80626706	98.18	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	45946	82125000			82125000	100	82125000		82125000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Shares	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Category (I)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				1.82			116325	7.76	1488064			
(B)	Public				98.18					79601686	80626706	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100			116325	0.14	81089750	80626706	0	0

			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of sec		Rights held i	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ng (XIV)) Rights	Total as
	the bhareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	1498294			1498294	1.82	1498294		1498294	1.82
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	1498294			1498294	1.82	1498294		1498294	1.82
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	1498294			1498294	1.82	1498294		1498294	1.82
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	Institutions (Domestic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	45643	61763577			61763577	75.21	61763577		61763577	75.21
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	23	11835700			11835700	14.41	11835700		11835700	14.41
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	52	335108			335108	0.41	335108		335108	0.41
(1)	Bodies Corporate	49	5305102			5305102	6.46	5305102		5305102	6.46
(m)	Any Other (specify)	175	1387219			1387219	1.69	1387219		1387219	1.69
Sub-Total (B)(4)		45942	80626706			80626706	98.18	80626706		80626706	98.18
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		45942	80626706			80626706	98.18	80626706		80626706	98.18
С	Table IV - Statement si	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non F	ublic shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2		45946	82125000			82125000	100	82125000		82125000	100

	T	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	patte	ern of th	ie Prom	oter and	l Promoter Gro	oup		
Sr.	Shares Sha Underlying Un	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-catego	orization of	f shares	
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promo	ter an	d Promot	er Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				1.82			116325	7.76	1488064			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				1.82			116325	7.76	1488064			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				1.82			116325	7.76	1488064			
В	Table III - Sta	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (D	Oomestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ns										
(g)				75.21					61029097	61763577	0	0
(h)				14.41					11835700	11835700	0	0
(i)				0.41					335108	335108	0	0
(1)				6.46					5305102	5305102	0	0
(m)				1.69					1096679	1387219	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				98.18					79601686	80626706	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				98.18					79601686	80626706	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non P	romo	ter- Non	Public sha	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					81089750			
Total (A+B+C				100			116325	0.14	81089750			

		Individu	als/Hindu undivide	ed Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SARITA GUPTA	SAROJ GUPTA	ANIL GUPTA	RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAIPG1432A	AFCPG5004R	AAIPG1433B	AFCPG5006P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1233310	138429	116325	10230	1498294
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1233310	138429	116325	10230	1498294
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.5	0.17	0.14	0.01	1.82
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	1233310	138429	116325	10230	1498294
Class eg:y					
Total	1233310	138429	116325	10230	1498294
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.5	0.17	0.14	0.01	1.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.5	0.17	0.14	0.01	1.82
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	oledged or otherwise encu				
	0	0	116325	0	116325
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	100	0	7.76
Number of equity shares held in	1233310	138429	116325	0	1488064

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Bodies Con	rporate	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HIMGIRI INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	ENCASH SECURITIES LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCH7493L	AADCR8387D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1484304	1071000	2555304
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1484304	1071000	2555304
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.81	1.3	3.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1484304	1071000	2555304
Class eg:y			
Total	1484304	1071000	2555304
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.81	1.3	3.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.81	1.3	3.11
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1484304	1071000	2555304
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not			

providing PAN								
Sub-categorization of shares								
Shareholding (No. of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	1484304	1071000	2555304					
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0					
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0					

	Individuals - i.In	dividual shareholders ho	lding nominal share capital up to I	Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	P SADHANA	R SRINATH	K R ANNAPURNA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFPP0279B	AGUPS1535J	ABRPA3383L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1385367	1302778	1081544	3769689
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1385367	1302778	1081544	3769689
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.69	1.59	1.32	4.59
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1385367	1302778	1081544	3769689
Class eg:y				
Total	1385367	1302778	1081544	3769689
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.69	1.59	1.32	4.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.69	1.59	1.32	4.59
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1385367	1302778	1081544	3769689
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not				

providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	1385367	1302778	1081544	3769689			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0			

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Category	HUF	Firm	Clearing Members				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back			
PAN (II)				Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	168	3	4	175			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1298063	73389	15767	1387219			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1298063	73389	15767	1387219			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.58	0.09	0.02	1.69			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	1298063	73389	15767	1387219			
Class eg:y							
Total	1298063	73389	15767	1387219			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.58	0.09	0.02	1.69			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.58	0.09	0.02	1.69			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1007523	73389	15767	1096679			
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	1298063	73389	15767	1387219			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0			

